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Centre: School of Engineering Programme &Branch : B.Tech-MECH Month &Year:
A
21147511 21148812 21149813 21149514 21150815
Register.No Name
CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd
2401MEI0101 THARUN A 25 15 36 76 A 20 14 30 64 B 20 15 36 71 A 25 ‘14 36 75 A 21 14 32 67 B+
2401ME10102 SARAN R 25 13 32 70 B+ 24 15 32 71 A 24 13 32 6 B+ 22 15 32 69 B+ 20 12 35 67 Bt
2401ME10103 KIRUBANITHI S 24 15 30 69 B+ 20 16 32 68 B+ 20 15 30 65 B 22 12 30 6 B 20 14 32 66 Bt
2401ME10104 AAKASHTRISTANSTALINP. 22 14 35 71 A 20 12 32 64 B 24 14 35 73 A 24 14 35 73 A 24 12 35 71 A
2401ME10105 AGATHIYAN A 25 14 32 71 A 24 13 33 70 B+ 24 14 25 63 B 25 15 25 65 B 21 14 32 67 B+t
2401ME10106 ARUN KARTHI .P 23 12 32 67 B+ 20 14 30 64 B 20 12 2 5 P 24 12 2 58 C 20 15 35 70 B+
2401ME10107 ARVINTH SINGHSON .J 22 14 34 70 B+ 20 14 32 6 B+ 21 14 23 58 C 20 14 23 57 C 24 14 34 7
240IME10108 GOPALAKRISHNAN M 21 16 35 72 A 25 15 34 74 A 24 16 32 72 A 20 12 32 64 B 24 15 33 72 A
2401ME10109 HEMACHANDRAN.E 24 14 32 70 B+ 24 14 32 70 Bt 21 14 21 56 C 24 16 21 61 B 24 i2 32 68 B+
2401MEI0110 JAYASURIYA B 23 12 32 67 B+ 25 15 30 70 B+ 21 12 24 ST C 24 14 24 6 B 2 14 32 66 B+
2401MEI0111 KAVINRAJ N 25 13 35 73 A 22 16 20 58 C 24 13 25 6 B 24 12 25 6 B 24 15 35 74 A
2401ME10112 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 1 24 15 36 75 24 14 32 70 B+ 24 15 36 75 A 2 14 36 T2 A 24 14 35 73 A
2401ME10113 MALAIVASAN.S 5 14 32 7 20 12 32 64 B 21 14 2 57 C 24 14 2 6 C 2 15 36 73
2401ME10114 MOHAMED IRSHAD .M 22 12 30 64 B 21 14 32 67 B+ 24 12 36 72 A 24 15 36 75 A 24 12 35 71 A
2401MEI0115 MOHAMED SULTAN IBRAHIM & 22 16 a2 70 B+ 23 15 33 71 A 24 16 32 72 A 24 14 32 70 B+ 24 14 32 70 B+
2401ME10116 MOHAMMED FAIZAL .M 25 14 35 74 A 24 14 32 70 B+ 20 14 35 6 B+ 20 15 22 57 C 24 12 34 70 B+
2401ME10117 SADEESH .M 24 12 33 69 B+ 20 12 30 62 B 21 12 32 65 B 24 14 29 67 B+ 24 14 32 70 B+
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Centre: School of Engineering

Register.No

2401ME10118
2401ME10119
2401ME10120
2401ME10121
2401ME10122
2401ME10123
2401ME10124
2401ME10125
2401ME10126
2401ME10127
2401ME10128

Name

SHYAM KUMAR.A.
THIJAI SURYA.V.N
VIGNESH .R

VIJAL S

ASWIN KUMAR.R.C.
SENTHIL. M
KANISHKAR. K
SARAVANA MANIKAM. G
PREMKUMAR. T
JAYAPRABHAKARAN. K
JAISURYA. R

21147511 - PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH - I

21148812 -

MATRICES AND CALCULLUS

21149513 - ENGINEERING PHYSICS
21149514 - ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

21150815 -

CA
25
24
24
21
20
21
21
20
21
20
21

14
14
15
16
14
12
14
12
14
13
14

21147811
PA Ext Tot Grd

30
32
33
35
32
35
32
35
36
35
33

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING

69
70
72
72
66
68
67
67
71
63
68

B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

B+
B+
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CA
20
25
24
24
24
20
21
23
24
24
22

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
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Programme &Branch : B.Tech-MECH

21148812
PA Ext Tot Grd CA
14 32 66 B+ 23
15 30 70 B+ 24
17 26 67 B+ 20
15 26 65 B 20
16 26 66 B+ 25
14 25 59 C 24
15 24 60 C 24
14 24 41 B 24
14 26 64 B 20
15 24 63 B 21
15 26 63 B 23

21149513
PA Ext Tot
14 35 m2
4 33 71
15 35 70
le 35 71
14 34 73
12 35 71
14 35 73
12 36 72
14 35 69
13 35 69
14 32 69

21149814
PA Ext Tot Grd CA
15 30 65 B 24
14 24 62 B 21
15 24 59 c 24
12 24 356 Cc 24
14 22 60 c 20
15 36 171 A 21
16 32 68 B+ 23
14 35 73 A 4
12 36 72 A 22
14 35 70 B+ 25
15 33 73 A 25

21150815
PA Ext Tot
15 33 72
12 32 65
i4 34 72
12 33 69
14 32 66
12 35 68
13 35 71
15 33 72
14 32 68
12 34 71
14 35 74

Grd
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Centre: School of Engineering

Register.No

2401ME10101
2401ME10102
2401ME10103
2401ME10104
2401MEI0105
24G1ME10106
2401ME10107
2401ME10108
2401ME10109
2401MEI0110
2401ME10111
2401ME10112
2401MFEI10113
2401ME10114
2401ME10113
2401ME10116
2401ME10117

Name

THARUN A

SARAN R

KIRUBANITHI §

AAKASH TRISTAN STALIN.P.
AGATHIYAN A

ARUN KARTHI .P
ARVINTH SINGHSON .J
GOPALAKRISHNAN .M
HEMACHANDRAN.E
JAYASURIYA B
KAVINRAT .N

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN .D
MALAIVASAN.S
MOHAMED JRSHAD .M

MOHAMED SULTAN IBRAHIM .&

MOHAMMED FAIZAL .M
SADEESH .M

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE GF

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY
Ufs 3 of UGC Act, 1956
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Programme &Branch : B.Tech-MECH

21150L16
PA Ext Tot Grd CA
15 35 74 A 25
13 35 72 A 24
15 32 67 B+ 24
4 30 64 B 25
14 32 70 B+ 24
12 35 69 B+ 20
4 36 75 A 21
16 42 83 A+ 24
15 38 77 A 21
1235 72 A 21
13 3% 71 A 24
15 32 71 A 24
14 34 68 B+ 21
12 32 65 B 24
16 35 74 24
14 32 70 B+ 20
12 35 67 B+ 21

21149L17
PA Ext Tot
15 34 74
13 30 67
15 32 71
14 32 71
14 35 73
12 33 65
14 32 67
e 32 72
14 30 65
12 32 65
13 31 68
15 33 72
14 32 67
12 30 66
16 31 71
14 34 68
12 35 68

Grd

B+

o

B+

B+

B+
B+

B+
B+

CA

24
25
24
25
24
25
24
25
24
24
22
24
24
24
24
25

21147118

PA Ext Tot Grd CA

14
15
16
12
13
14
14
15
14
15
16
14
12
14
15
14
12

32
32
32
32
32
33
32
13
32
32
34
32
32
34
32
32
33

71
71
73
68
70
71
71
72
71
71
74
68
68
72
il
70
70

25
24
25
25
24
24
25
25
24
25
24
25
25
24
23
24
24

21147118
PA Ext Tot Grd CA
15 32 72 A 24
14 32 70 B+ 24
5k B2] 722 25
14 33 72 24
15 32 N A 25
13 32 69 B+ 26
12 35 72 A 24
14 36 75 A 24
15 36 75 A 2]
14 35 74 A 24
15 36 75 A 24
14 31 70 B+ 20
4 32 7 A 21
15 33 72 23
13 32 68 B+ 24
14 3 74 A 20
15 35 74 20

b

PA
14
15
12
14
15
12
14
12
16
14
12
14
14
15
14
15

14

-

211471P
Ext
30
32
36
32
33
32
32
30
32
31
32
32
32
31
32
30
32

¥

Tot
68
71
73
76
73
70
70
66
69
69
68
66
67
69
70
65
66

Grd
B+
A
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Centre: School of Engineering Programme &Branch : B.Tech-MECH Month &Year: FEB-Zﬁigf;*’ i
21150L16 21149117 21147L18 21147L18 211471P
Register.No Name

CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd

2401ME10118 SHYAM KUMAR.A 20 14 35 69 B+ 23 14 36 73 A 25 15 34 74 A 25 16 32 73 A 25 15 32 72 A

2401MEI0119  THUAI SURYAV.N 25 14 36 75 A 24 14 39 77 A 24 13 30 67 B+ 25 14 32 71 A 24 14 33 71 A

2401ME10120  VIGNESH .R 24 15 32 7L A 20 15 35 70 B+ 24 15 32 71 A 24 17 33 4 A 24 15 312 T A
2401ME10121  VIJAL.S 24 16 35 75 A 20 16 35 71 A 25 14 32 71 A 24 16 31 71 A 24 12 32 68 B+
240IME10122 ASWIN KUMAR.R.C. 24 14 35 73 A 25 14 34 73 A 24 14 35 73 A 24 14 32 7¢ B+ 20 14 35 69 B+

2401ME10123  SENTHIL. M 25 12 32 69 B+ 24 12 35 71 A 28 15 33 76 A 25 15 33 73 A 21 15 36 72 A

2401ME10124  KANISHKAR. K 21 14 32 67 B+ 24 14 36 74 A 24 17 38 79 A 4 16 32 T2 A 23 16 35 74 A
2401ME10125  SARAVANA MANIKAM. G 23 12 35 70 B+ 24 12 32 68 B+ 25 16 36 77 A 25 14 32 71 A 24 14 32 70 B+
2401ME10126 PREMKUMAR. T 24 14 36 74 A 25 14 34 73 A 25 14 38 77 A 24 15 33 72 A 24 12 31 67 B+
2401ME10127 JAYAPRABHAKARAN. K 24 13 34 7t A 24 13 35 72 A 24 15 39 78 A 24 17 35 76 A 22 14 33 69 B+
2401ME10128 JAISURYA. R 22 14 39 75 A 25 14 36 75 A 25 13 31 69 B+ 22 15 36 73 A 20 15 31 66 B+

21150L16 - PROBLEM SOILVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING IABORATORY

21149117 - PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRYLABORATORY

21147018 - COMMUNICATION LABORATORY- 1

21147IP - INDUCTION PROGRAM

oI
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